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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 03219 - BLAIR DURAN

424.43COUNTY CRT ASSISTANTS  
CONF; 2/23-2/25  
GEORGETOWN

02/16/2022BD 02-07-2022BLAIR DURAN 012-101-6120

Vendor 03219 - BLAIR DURAN Total: 424.43

Vendor: VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY

-200.00PUBLIC FUNDS INVESTMENT  
ACT TRAINING COURSE

02/22/2022703992-RTEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-101-6120

200.00PUBLIC FUNDS INVESTMENT  
ACT TRAINING COURSE

02/23/2022703992-DARYL FOWLERTEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-101-6120

Vendor VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total: 0.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 424.43

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

152.78Office Supplies02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-103-5010

56.58Office Supplies02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-103-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 209.36

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

79.50INV 670402; OFFICE SUPPLIES02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-5010

21.13INV 668150; DIGITAL COPIER02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 100.63

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,760.00MARCH 2022 SOFTWARE  
SUPPORT AND MAINTENANC

02/14/202262059LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,760.00

Vendor: 01299 - NATALIE CARSON

79.97ACTUAL; CDCAT WINTER  
CONF. 1/23-1/27

02/02/2022NC 01-31-2022NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

Vendor 01299 - NATALIE CARSON Total: 79.97

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 2,149.96

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

726.50ACCT 831-000-7884 077;  
JANUARY 2022

02/02/20227078776605AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

31.38ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 8)

02/23/2022INV0011295AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

32.91ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 3)

02/23/2022INV0011295AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

35.11ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 4)

02/23/2022INV0011295AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

37.54ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 9)

02/23/2022INV0011295AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

54.49ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 10)

02/23/2022INV0011295AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

411.31ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 1)

02/23/2022INV0011295AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

597.65ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 6)

02/23/2022INV0011295AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

726.50ACCT 831-000-7884 077; JAN  
2022

02/23/2022INV0011294AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 2,653.39
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Vendor: 02586 - CITY OF CUERO UTILITIES DEPT

97.00ACT # **1470-00; MISC02/09/2022DE 02-02-2022CITY OF CUERO UTILITIES DEP 012-109-6900

Vendor 02586 - CITY OF CUERO UTILITIES DEPT Total: 97.00

Vendor: 00926 - DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR

2,756.32CUERO RETAIL PARTNERSHIP  
REFUND; 43750-00006-00000

02/28/2022INV0011362DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESS 012-109-9000

Vendor 00926 - DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR Total: 2,756.32

Vendor: VEN04076 - MARSHALL SHREDDING COMPANY LLC

235.00CUST 8483; SHREDDING  
SERVICE 1/21/22  

02/14/20225762012122MARSHALL SHREDDING COM 012-109-6900

565.00CUST 8483; SHREDDING  
SERVICE 1/21/22

02/14/20225763012122MARSHALL SHREDDING COM 012-109-6900

Vendor VEN04076 - MARSHALL SHREDDING COMPANY LLC Total: 800.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

40.50ACCT 0017080088; POSTAGE02/14/20221020042781PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 40.50

Vendor: VEN04040 - SOUTH TEXAS CJCA

300.00FY2022 ANNUAL  
MEMBERSHIP DUES; DEWITT  

02/09/2022INV0011107SOUTH TEXAS CJCA 012-109-6120

-300.00FY2022 ANNUAL  
MEMBERSHIP DUES; DEWITT  

02/28/2022INV0011107-RSOUTH TEXAS CJCA 012-109-6120

Vendor VEN04040 - SOUTH TEXAS CJCA Total: 0.00

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

70.22ACCT 361 275-8219 910 4;  
JAN 2022

02/09/2022INV0011105SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 70.22

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

37.27ACCT 290685051; JAN 202202/22/2022INV0010966SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 37.27

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

37.02CUST PIS1000; JANUARY 202202/28/202222120931NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO 012-109-6500

34.17CUST PIS1000; FEBRUARY 20202/28/202222010931NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO 012-109-6500

35.88CUST PIS1000; DECEMBER  
2021

02/28/202222110931NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 107.07

Vendor: 00184 - UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

58.00STAMPS FOR CIVIL CASES; JP102/02/2022INV0010970UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVI 012-109-6720

Vendor 00184 - UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE Total: 58.00

Vendor: VEN05111 - VICTORIA SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER INC

1,000.00FY2022 GRANT FOR  
ORGANIZATION

02/23/2022INV0011281VICTORIA SENIOR CITIZENS CE 012-109-6900

Vendor VEN05111 - VICTORIA SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER INC Total: 1,000.00

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 7,619.77

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 02948 - BENJAMIN GRAY

225.00N.C02/14/2022JV2022-1426BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6040

225.00N.C02/14/2022JV2022-1426 1BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6040

1,200.00MELADEE STEPHENSON02/28/202221336, 21548BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6020

250.00MELISSA NEWCOMB02/28/2022CR2021-21600BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6020

225.00A.G02/28/2022JV2021-1421BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6040

Vendor 02948 - BENJAMIN GRAY Total: 2,125.00

Vendor: 02485 - JAMES RUSSELL SMITH

250.00COREY SANDERS02/14/2022CR2019-21,078JAMES RUSSELL SMITH 012-112-6020

75.00COREY SANDERS02/14/2022CR2019-21,079JAMES RUSSELL SMITH 012-112-6020

225.00J.P02/14/2022JV2021-1420 3JAMES RUSSELL SMITH 012-112-6040

225.00J.P. ADJ/DISP02/28/2022JV2021-1420 4JAMES RUSSELL SMITH 012-112-6040

Vendor 02485 - JAMES RUSSELL SMITH Total: 775.00



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022  

3/1/2022 4:26:58 PM Page 3 of 37

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  

412.50TREYLON FILLMORE02/28/2022CR2021-21540KELSEY A DOWNING 012-112-6020

431.25DANIEL ROBBS02/28/2022CR2021-21620KELSEY A DOWNING 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 843.75

Vendor: 02223 - KIMBERLY K KOETTER

35.10MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT;  
02-10-22

02/28/20222021-009KIMBERLY K KOETTER 012-112-6190

Vendor 02223 - KIMBERLY K KOETTER Total: 35.10

Vendor: 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC

250.00ANTHONY TORRES JR02/14/2022CR2021-21,563THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

Vendor 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC Total: 250.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 4,028.85

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: VEN04858 - CHARLES NESMITH JR

750.00NICKOLES ZAIONTZ02/28/202216-07-12,464CHARLES NESMITH JR 012-113-6020

750.00JASON GARCIA JR02/28/202221-03-13,536CHARLES NESMITH JR 012-113-6020

350.00SABIAN RUTTEN02/28/202221-07-13,623CHARLES NESMITH JR 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04858 - CHARLES NESMITH JR Total: 1,850.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

17.84INV 668149; DIGITAL COPIER02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-113-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 17.84

Vendor: VEN05087 - FORENSIC & CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC

750.00JOSEPHINE DOMINGUEZ;  
COMPETENCY EVALUATION

02/28/202220-06-13,329FORENSIC & CLINICAL PSYCH 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN05087 - FORENSIC & CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC Total: 750.00

Vendor: 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL

963.00CAUSE 18-12-12,984;  
TRANSCRIPT

02/14/2022259JENNIFER L KARL 012-113-6090

Vendor 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL Total: 963.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

650.00CURTIS VAUGHN02/14/202213382, 13593, 13383, 13594JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

425.00JOHN LANDRY JR02/14/202213429, 13521JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00CODY OLIVER02/14/202220-07-13,361JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00JESUS SALAZAR02/14/202221-08-13,643JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00JACIEL CAMPOS02/14/202221-08-13,648AJOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00ALICIA GARCIA02/14/202221-11-13,748JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

425.00RODNEY PECHACEK02/28/202213313, 13314JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

275.00DERRICK PRICE02/28/202219-02-13,029JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00JERRY PLENTL02/28/202220-02-13,243JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

275.00MONTANA HAINES02/28/202221-03-13,532JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00TIMORRIS CALHOUN02/28/202221-11-13,741JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00KELEON SATTIEWHITE02/28/202221-05-13,576JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 4,500.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

795.00ITI: A.T.R02/14/202220-08-25,217JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 795.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

382.50CATHY CONTILLO02/28/202221-08-13,664KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 382.50

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  

1,631.25KERRY RAY MIDDLETON SR02/14/202221-05-13,586KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

1,912.50JOEY HAYLES02/14/202221-07-13,602KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

318.75CATHERINE HANNA02/14/202221-12-13,761KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 3,862.50

Vendor: 00853 - LARRY C ILES

517.50QUINTIN KING02/14/202218-03-12,841LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

3,277.50LYNETTE CHANDLER02/14/202220-05-13,310ALARRY C ILES 012-113-6020
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2,632.50RICHARD RIOS02/14/202220-08-13,378LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

862.50TERRICK DURHAM02/28/202221-10-13,701LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

75.00TERRICK DURHAM02/28/202221-10-13,702LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

75.00MARY ZAMORA02/28/202222-01-13,783LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

75.00MARY ZAMORA02/28/202222-01-13,784LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

1,087.50MARY ZAMORA02/28/202222-01-13,785ALARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - LARRY C ILES Total: 8,602.50

Vendor: VEN05103 - ROBERTO TORRES

10.00PETIT JUROR JANUARY 2022  
TERM; 02/07/22

02/09/2022INV0011108ROBERTO TORRES 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05103 - ROBERTO TORRES Total: 10.00

Vendor: 03265 - RUBEN CARTWRIGHT

75.00KERRY FRANKLIN02/28/202219-04-13,057RUBEN CARTWRIGHT 012-113-6020

2,925.00TERRION HALL02/28/202220-02-13,256RUBEN CARTWRIGHT 012-113-6020

1,800.00KERRY FRANKLIN02/28/202220-07-13,362ARUBEN CARTWRIGHT 012-113-6020

Vendor 03265 - RUBEN CARTWRIGHT Total: 4,800.00

Vendor: VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS

350.00SHELBY LYNN DELANZ02/14/202221-10-13,712THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI 012-113-6020

275.00SAMUEL HART02/28/202220-08-13,389THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI 012-113-6020

350.00ESTEBAN ARROYO02/28/202221-07-13,612THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI 012-113-6020

350.00HAYDEN ELKINS02/28/202221-07-13,616THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS Total: 1,325.00

Vendor: 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC

275.00JOSHUA VARGAS02/14/202218-10-12,952THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-113-6020

75.00MODESTO CHUCK MIRELES02/14/202221-09-13,690 1THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-113-6020

350.00SHELBI RAYNE CHANCE02/14/202221-10-13,695THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-113-6020

1,027.50AARON DALE HOTZ02/14/202220-06-13,331THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-113-6020

525.00FRANCISCO LOPEZ JR02/28/202221-04-13,550THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-113-6020

Vendor 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC Total: 2,252.50

Vendor: 00887 - VICTORIA COUNTY

13,523.292022 SALARY ALLOCATION  
DISTRICT JUDGES

02/02/2022INV0010972VICTORIA COUNTY 012-113-6210

58,015.512022 SALARY ALLOCATION  
COURT REPORTERS

02/02/2022INV0010972VICTORIA COUNTY 012-113-6220

-13,523.292022 SALARY ALLOCATION  
DISTRICT JUDGES

02/10/2022INV0010972-RVICTORIA COUNTY 012-113-6210

-58,015.512022 SALARY ALLOCATION  
COURT REPORTERS

02/10/2022INV0010972-RVICTORIA COUNTY 012-113-6220

13,523.29FY2022 ALLOCATION DISTRICT  
JUDGES

02/16/2022INV0011195VICTORIA COUNTY 012-113-6210

56,113.41FY2022 ALLOCATION COURT  
REPORTERS

02/16/2022INV0011195VICTORIA COUNTY 012-113-6220

Vendor 00887 - VICTORIA COUNTY Total: 69,636.70

Vendor: 01319 - WILBARGER COUNTY CLERK

860.00MEDICATION HEARING:  
CARLOS VASQUEZ; MED-2399

02/14/2022INV0011103WILBARGER COUNTY CLERK 012-113-6090

Vendor 01319 - WILBARGER COUNTY CLERK Total: 860.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 100,607.54

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

39.56Wal-Mart office supplies02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-114-5010

28.96Wal-Mart batteries02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-114-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 68.52

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

76.54INV 667980; DIGITAL COPIES02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

267.15INV 668152; DIGITAL COPIER02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 343.69
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Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

71.85JANUARY 2022; OFFICE  
SUPPLIES

02/14/202201-31-22GERARD GONZALES 012-114-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 71.85

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

172.00CUST 3003589;LEXMARK  
TONER

02/14/2022GB00441615SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTION 012-114-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 172.00

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

296.35ACCT 8260 16 144 0003125;  
JAN 2022

02/23/20220003125020122TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P 012-114-6900

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 296.35

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 952.41

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT

289.00COVID TESTING ON  
DECEASED; T.HERNANDEZ

02/28/2022INV0011358DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT 012-115-6310

Vendor 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT Total: 289.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

43.94INV 668850; OFFICE SUPPLIES02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

43.94INV 668850; OFFICE SUPPLIES02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

34.00INV 669292; OFFICE SUPPLIES02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

30.00INV 669966; DIGITAL COPIER02/14/2022INV0011188DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 151.88

Vendor: 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC

100.00TRANSPORT BODY TO CUERO  
REGIONAL HOSP; HERNANDE

02/14/2022INV0011172DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-115-6310

Vendor 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC Total: 100.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 540.88

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 03153 - CRYSTAL L YBARRA

240.26FY2022 EXP. CRT PERS.  
SEMINAL; 2/15-2/17 AUSTIN

02/09/2022CY 01-24-22CRYSTAL L YBARRA 012-116-6120

Vendor 03153 - CRYSTAL L YBARRA Total: 240.26

Vendor: 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT

698.00BLOOD DRAW; M JEFFERS02/28/2022INV0011308DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT 012-116-6310

Vendor 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT Total: 698.00

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

437.43ACCT 1739344; JAN 2022,  
2516 KWH

02/16/2022220380048146131DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 437.43

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

75.78JANUARY 2022; OFFICE  
SUPPLIES

02/14/202201-31-22GERARD GONZALES 012-116-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 75.78

Vendor: VEN04629 - STEPHANIE ROHAN

118.00FY2022 EXP. CRT PERS.  
SEMINAL; 2/15-2/17 AUSTIN

02/09/2022SR 01-24-2022STEPHANIE ROHAN 012-116-6120

Vendor VEN04629 - STEPHANIE ROHAN Total: 118.00

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

194.00TRANSPORT TO MED  
EXAMINER AUSTIN TX J ADAM

02/14/202221-11-16VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC 012-116-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 194.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 1,763.47

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 00122 - ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY

186.44ACCT 250571; 01/27/22 STMT02/14/20222201-232665ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY 012-117-5010
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105.76ACCT 250571; 01/27/22 STMT02/14/20222201-232665ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY 012-117-5010

Vendor 00122 - ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY Total: 292.20

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

558.00ACCT 287288256736; JAN 20202/16/2022287288256736X02092022AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

27.00ACCT 287290572982; JAN 20202/16/2022287290572982X02092022AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

27.00ACCT 287294808571; JAN 20202/16/2022287294808571X02092022AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

27.00ACCT 287299079834; JAN 20202/16/2022287299079834X02092022AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 639.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

29.17Amazon - Fender Washers  
and Screws for Tax Office

02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-5010

10.99Amazon - Hanging Hooks02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-5010

11.08WEB SERVICES02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

2.12WEB NETWORK SOLUTIONS02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

499.96Amazon - 6' shelf for IT  
storage room

02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-7070

48.90Amazon - Monitor Cables for  
Surface Pros

02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-7070

31.24Amazon - Surface Pro USB C  
to DisplayPort Cables

02/23/2022INV0011301CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-7070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 633.46

Vendor: 02578 - COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY

400.00JANUARY 2022 EMAIL  
ACCOUNTS

02/28/2022SOP015568COUNTY INFORMATION RESO 012-117-6630

Vendor 02578 - COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY Total: 400.00

Vendor: 01126 - DELL MARKETING LP

1,629.38CUST 44161022; DELL LAPTOP02/28/202210559231661DELL MARKETING LP 012-117-7070

Vendor 01126 - DELL MARKETING LP Total: 1,629.38

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

1,589.16CUST 3003589; SURFACE PRO  
7 HARDWARE

02/14/2022GB00440635SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTION 012-117-7070

1,192.01CUST 3003589; MULTIPLE  
PLATFORM SOFTWARE

02/14/2022GB00441957SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTION 012-117-7070

8,190.00CUST 3003589; ANTIVIRUS  
TRUE-UP AND RENEWAL

02/28/2022GB00443797SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTION 012-117-6070

900.00CUST 3003589; EMAIL  
MIGRATION TOOL

02/28/2022GB00443798SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTION 012-117-6070

1,863.64CUST 3003589; LOAD  
BALANCER RENEWAL

02/28/2022GB00444337SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTION 012-117-6070

7,758.00CUST 3003589; BARRACUDA  
ESSENTIAL SOFTWARE

02/28/2022GB00444465SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTION 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 21,492.81

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

60.00ACCT 290685051; JAN 202202/22/2022INV0010966SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-117-6330

64.51ACCT 133137058; JAN 202202/16/2022INV0011193SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-117-6330

53.05ACCT 115048345; JAN 202202/23/2022INV0011293SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 177.56

Vendor: VEN05096 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF GOVERNMENTAL IT MANAGERS

175.00JOEY TRUNGALE; TAGITM  
DUES FY2022

02/09/2022300003710TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF GOVE 012-117-6120

Vendor VEN05096 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF GOVERNMENTAL IT MANAGERS Total: 175.00

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

732.48CUST PIS1000; JANUARY 202202/28/202222120931NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO 012-117-6330

732.48CUST PIS1000; FEBRUARY 20202/28/202222010931NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO 012-117-6330

732.48CUST PIS1000; DECEMBER  
2021

02/28/202222110931NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO 012-117-6330

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 2,197.44
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Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

108.55ACCT 8260 16 145 0090327;  
JANUARY 2022

02/22/20220090327011822TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P 012-117-6330

120.62ACCT 8260 16 144 0137428;  
JAN 2022
